Dayalbagh Educational Institute (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) Dayalbagh, Agra

Tender No.DEI/Phy&Comp/SRoy/2019-20/TDR-25

Date: 24-02-2020

Single Tender Inquiry

Subject: Purchase of CAD Software.

The request has been received from Dr. Charu Swami, Department of Home Science, Faculty of Arts, Dayalbagh Educational Institute to purchase the items from M/s TUKATECH Inc, 5460, Jilison Street, Los Angeles, California, USA 90040 on

proprietary basis. The Proposal Submitted M/s TUKATECH India Pvt. Ltd., GP-42, Sector

18, Gurgaon, Haryana, India along with quotation and departmental PAC certificate are

attached.

The above documents are being uploaded for open information to submit objections,

comments, if any, from any manufacturer regarding proprietary nature of the equipment/

item within 15 Days from the date of issue of this notice giving reference Tender No.

DEI/Phy&Comp/SRoy/2019-20/TDR-25 dated 22-02-2020. The necessary documents may

be submitted to us in support of your intent/comments/objections for our consideration. The

intent/comments/objections should be received by office of Registrar, Dayalbagh

Educational Institute, Dayalbagh, Agra (e-mail: registrar@dei.ac.in) on or before 11-03-2020

up to 12.30 pm failing which it will be presumed that no other vender has any comments to

offer, and the case will be decided on the merit.

REGISTRAR

Encl: As above

TUKATECH INDIA PVT. LTD.

Date: 04th February, 2020

Ref: IND/PC/GGN/012

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that TUKATECH Inc., having its principal office at 5460, Jillson Street, Los Angeles, California, USA 90040 is the developer of TUKAcad Professional Edition and Learning Edition software licenses for pattern making, grading and marker making.

TUKATECH India Pvt. Ltd., having its principal office at GP-42, Sector 18, Gurgaon, Haryana ,India is the Asian Headquarters of TUKATECH Inc. TUKATECH India Pvt. Ltd. is the sole proprietor and seller of TUKAcad, SMARTMARK, TUKA 3D and TUKAstudio software and TUKAjet, TUKAdigitizer, TUKAspreader and TUKAcut hardware in India.

For TUKATECH India Pvt. Ltd.

FOR TUKATECH LINDIAT PVT. LTD.

Sameer Paurival VP-Marketing sameerp@tukatech.com

Regd. Office: 50.4. Ind Floor, Wesh: Garh. Opp Sukhdev Vhac New Delhi 110 025, India. Head Office: GP 42, Industrial Estate, Sector 10, Gurgaon-122 015, Haryana, India. Telephone 0124-2547801/15/16.Fax: 0124-2399031.

Email: tukateamy/tukatech.com/Website: www.tukatech.com/

Tukatech (India) Pvt. Ltd.

GP-42, Sector-18, Gurgaon-122015 (HR) Regd. Office #50/4 ,2nd Floor Mashi Garh,

Opp. Sukhdev Vihar New Delhi, Delhi 110025 IN tukatsam@tukatech.com http://www.tukatech.com GSTIN: 06AABCT2904J12I

ADDRESS

SHIP TO

Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Home Science Department, Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Home Science Department,

 D.E.I, Agra
 D.E.I, Agra

 Uttar Pradesh
 Uttar Pradesh

 State Code: 09
 State Code: 09

PLACE OF SUPPLY 09 - Uttar Pradesh Proforma Invoice 3894

DATE 04/02/2020

EXPIRATION DATE 11/02/2020

 SHIP VIA
 PO
 C-FORM
 T & C

 Electronics
 Verbal
 NA
 See below

NO	HSN/SAC	ACTIVITY	UNIT	QTY	RATE	TAX	AMOUNT
1	997331	TUKAcad LE (Software) TUKAcad Learning Edition software (cloud license for 30 users)		30	25,000.00	18.0% IGST	750,000.00
2	997331	TUKASD LE TUKASD Learning Edition software License		1	350,000.00	18.0% IGST	350,000.00

BANK DETAILS: SUBTOTAL 1,100,000.00

UDEC Beach List SUBTOTAL 1,000,000.00 198,000.00

HDFC Bank Ltd.
Alc No: 50200003421556
IFSC: HDFC0001718
for RTGS / NEFT / DD
Swift Code: HDFCINBB

T&C: 100% advance by RTGS/cheque/DD

MSME UAN : HR05D0007738

TOTAL 1,298,000.00

Accepted By Accepted Date